Pursuant to Regulation 30 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 
2015, we hereby inform that the Company has issued a Corporate Guarantee in favour of Suryoday 
Small Finance Bank Limited, for credit facilities of Rs. 35,00,00,000/- (Rupees Thirty-Five Crores Only) 
availed by Centrum Housing Finance Limited, a subsidiary of the Company. 

The details under Regulation 30 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 
Regulations, 2015 read with SEBI Master Circular No. HO/49/14/14(7)2025-CFD-POD2/I/3762/2026

[...]

brief details of agreement entered (if 
any) including significant terms and 
conditions, including amount of 
guarantee 

Corporate Guarantee is being provided in favor 
of Suryoday Small Finance Bank Limited, for 
credit facilities (Term Loan of a Tenure of 60 
months) of Rs. 35,00,00,000/- (Rupees Thirty-
Five Crores Only) availed by Centrum Housing 
Finance Limited, a subsidiary of the Company. 

4 Impact of such guarantees or indemnity 
or surety on listed entity 

Issuance of the abovementioned Corporate 
Guarantee is a contingent liability for the 
Company and presently, there is no impact on